

Oakland Unified School District

Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org

Legislation Details

File #: 20-0504 Version: 2 Name: Repeal – Inadvertent Approval - Professional

Services Contract and COVID Amendment - East Bay Asian Youth Center - Edna Brewer Middle

School

Type: Agreement or Contract Status: Passed

File created: 2/28/2020 In control: General Counsel

 On agenda:
 5/27/2020
 Final action:
 5/27/2020

 Enactment date:
 5/27/2020
 Enactment #:
 20-0600

Title: Approval by the Board of Education of Repeal of Enactment No. 20-0600 (May 13, 2020) -

Professional Services Contract and COVID Amendment between the District and East Bay Asian Youth Center (EBAYC), Oakland, CA - in the amount of \$20,000.00 - inadvertently approved.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 20-0504 Professional Services Contract - East Bay Asian Youth Center - Edna Brewer Middle

School, 2. 20-0504 Repeal - Inadvertent Approval - Professional Services Contract - East Bay Asian

Youth Center - Edna Brewer Middle School

Contact: Aubrey.Layne@ousd.org

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/27/2020	2	Board of Education	Adopted on the General Consent Report	Pass
5/13/2020	1	Board of Education	Adopted on the General Consent Report	Pass
3/25/2020	1	Board of Education	Withdrawn	